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3AW AFL R1 March 14 to 17 EDT

3AW Football Team

Call Team

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Suppors :

Tony Leonard, Anthony Hudson, Bruce Eva, Matt Granland, Shane Mclnnes, Leigh Matthews,

Matthew Lloyd, Jimmy Bartel, Sam McClure, Tony Shaw, Caroline Wilson, Kate Reynolds, Eddie
Summerfield, Brad Hardie, Libby Birch, Rohan Connolly

19:07 - 22:30
19:30
Venue

Callers

18:07 — 23:00
19:40
Venue

Callers

12:07 — 23:00
13:45

Venue

Callers

19:30

Venue

Callers

12:07 - 19:00
13:00
Venue

Callers

Carlton v Richmond
MCG

Anthony Hudson, Bruce Eva

Collingwood v Sydney Swans
MCG

Anthony Hudson, Bruce Eva

Essendon v Hawthorn
MCG

Tim Lane, Tony Leonard
Geelong v St Kilda
GMHBA Stadium, Geelong

Matt Granland, Shane Mclnnes

Melbourne v Western Bulldogs
MCG, Vic

Tim Lane, Matt Granland

support@@ningradiosyndication. com.au
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Thurs 19:07 to 22:30
19:07
19:30
20:00
20:35
21:35
22:10
22:30

Fri 18:07 to 23:00
18:07
19:40
20:10
20:45
21:45
22:20
22:59:55
23:00

Sat 12:07 to 23:00
12:07
13:45
14:15
14:50
15:50
16:25
17:59:55
18:00
18:07
19:30
20:00
20:35
21:35
22:10
22:59:55
23:00

Sun 12:07 to 19:00
12:07 - 12:59
13:00
13:30
14:05
15:05
15:35
15:59:55
16:00
16:07 - 16:59
16:59:55
17:00
17:07 - 17:59
17:59:55
18:00
18:07 - 18:59
18:59:55
19:00
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Description

Pre Match

Match Start

Quarter Time

Half Time

Three Quarter Time
Full Time / Post Match
Broadcast Ends

Pre Match

Match Start

Quarter Time

Half Time

Three Quarter Time
Full Time / Post Match

Broadcast Ends

Pre Match

Match Start

Quarter Time

Half Time

Three Quarter Time
Full Time / Post Match

News

Pre Match

Match Start

Quarter Time

Half Time

Three Quarter Time
Full Time / Post Match

Broadcast Ends

Pre Match

Match Start

Quarter Time

Half Time

Three Quarter Time
Full Time / Post Match

News
Program

News
Program

News
Program

Broadcast Ends

Satellite 104
1 x 3:40 commercial break window

1 x 3:10 commercial break window
2 x 3:40 commercial break windows
1 x 3:10 commercial break window

6 x 3:40 commercial break windows

1 x 3:10 commercial break window
2 x 3:40 commercial break windows
1 x 3:10 commercial break window
2 x 3:40 commercial break windows
0:05 news credit

6 x 3:40 commercial break windows

1 x 3:10 commercial break window
2 x 3:40 commercial break windows
1 x 3:10 commercial break window
6 x 3:40 commercial break windows
0:05 news credit

refer to separate news schedule
5 x 3:40 commercial break windows

1 x 3:10 commercial break window
2 x 3:40 commercial break windows
1 x 3:10 commercial break window
3 x 3:40 commercial break windows
0:05 news credit

3 x 3:40 commercial break windows

1 x 3:10 commercial break window
2 x 3:40 commercial break windows
1 x 3:10 commercial break window
1 x 3:40 commercial break windows
0:05 news credit

refer to separate news schedule
4 x 3:40 commercial break wind
0:05 news credit

refer to separate news schedule
4 x 3:40 commercial break wind
0:05 news credit

refer to separate news schedule
4 x 3:40 commercial break wind
0:05 news credit

Recorded content in commercial breaks is deassigned from the network feed, however live content
is not, therefore we recommend muting the satellite channel when playing local content.

Suppors :

support@@ningradiosyndication. com.au



