

3AW AFL R1 March 14 to 17 EDT

3AW Football Team

Call Team Tony Leonard, Anthony Hudson, Bruce Eva, Matt Granland, Shane McInnes, Leigh Matthews,

Matthew Lloyd, Jimmy Bartel, Sam McClure, Tony Shaw, Caroline Wilson, Kate Reynolds, Eddie

Summerfield, Brad Hardie, Libby Birch, Rohan Connolly

Thursday 19:07 – 22:30

19:30 Carlton v Richmond

Venue MCG

Callers Anthony Hudson, Bruce Eva

Friday 18:07 – 23:00

19:40 Collingwood v Sydney Swans

Venue MCG

Callers Anthony Hudson, Bruce Eva

Saturday 12:07 – 23:00

13:45 Essendon v Hawthorn

Venue MCG

Callers Tim Lane, Tony Leonard 19:30 Geelong v St Kilda

Venue GMHBA Stadium, Geelong
Callers Matt Granland, Shane McInnes

Sunday 12:07 – 19:00

13:00 Melbourne v Western Bulldogs

Venue MCG, Vic

Callers Tim Lane, Matt Granland



3AW AFL R1 March 14 to 17 EDT

Thurs	19:07 to 22:30 19:07 19:30 20:00 20:35 21:35 22:10 22:30	Cmd 1 - 1 1 1	Description Pre Match Match Start Quarter Time Half Time Three Quarter Time Full Time / Post Match Broadcast Ends	Satellite 104 1 x 3:40 commercial break window 1 x 3:10 commercial break window 2 x 3:40 commercial break windows 1 x 3:10 commercial break window
Fri	18:07 to 23:00 18:07 19:40 20:10 20:45 21:45 22:20 22:59:55 23:00	1 - 1 1 1 1 4	Pre Match Match Start Quarter Time Half Time Three Quarter Time Full Time / Post Match Broadcast Ends	6 x 3:40 commercial break windows 1 x 3:10 commercial break window 2 x 3:40 commercial break windows 1 x 3:10 commercial break window 2 x 3:40 commercial break windows 0:05 news credit
Sat	12:07 to 23:00 12:07 13:45 14:15 14:50 15:50 16:25 17:59:55 18:00 18:07 19:30 20:00 20:35 21:35 22:10 22:59:55 23:00	1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Pre Match Match Start Quarter Time Half Time Three Quarter Time Full Time / Post Match News Pre Match Match Start Quarter Time Half Time Three Quarter Time Full Time / Post Match	6 x 3:40 commercial break windows 1 x 3:10 commercial break window 2 x 3:40 commercial break windows 1 x 3:10 commercial break window 6 x 3:40 commercial break windows 0:05 news credit refer to separate news schedule 5 x 3:40 commercial break windows 1 x 3:10 commercial break window 2 x 3:40 commercial break windows 1 x 3:10 commercial break windows 3 x 3:40 commercial break windows 0:05 news credit
Sun	12:07 to 19:00 12:07 - 12:59 13:00 13:30 14:05 15:05 15:35 15:59:55 16:00 16:07 - 16:59 16:59:55 17:00 17:07 - 17:59 17:59:55 18:00 18:07 - 18:59 18:59:55	1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Pre Match Match Start Quarter Time Half Time Three Quarter Time Full Time / Post Match News Program News Program News Program Broadcast Ends	3 x 3:40 commercial break windows 1 x 3:10 commercial break window 2 x 3:40 commercial break windows 1 x 3:10 commercial break window 1 x 3:40 commercial break windows 0:05 news credit refer to separate news schedule 4 x 3:40 commercial break wind 0:05 news credit refer to separate news schedule 4 x 3:40 commercial break wind 0:05 news credit refer to separate news schedule 4 x 3:40 commercial break wind 0:05 news credit

Recorded content in commercial breaks is deassigned from the network feed, however live content is not, therefore we recommend muting the satellite channel when playing local content.